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1. I am keen to understand the key people in the below Pathology and 
Radiology roles please 

 
Pathology Manager 
Assistant Pathology Manager 
Pathology Assistants 
Radiology Manager 
Assistant Radiology Manager 
Radiology Assistants 
Others involved in the ICT DM process of the above: 
Digital ICT Lead 

 
 
 
 

1. I am keen to understand the key people in Pathology and Radiology 
roles please 

 
Please fill 
in the 
missing 
fields 

   

 Name Email Phone 
number 

Pathology 
Manager 

Kevin 
McLachlan 

Kevin.mclachlan@sthk.nhs.uk 
 

All staff can 
be contacted 
via our 
switchboard 
01514261600 
or  
01512904835 

Assistant 
Pathology 
Manager 

Janine 
Pennington 

Janine.pennington@sthk.nhs.uk 
 

As above 

Pathology 
Assistants 

Lesley 
Mather 
Judith 
Raine 
Diane 

Lesley.mather@sthk.nhs.uk 
Judith.raine@sthk.nhs.uk 
 
Diane.martinbaez@sthk.nhs.uk  

As above 
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Martin 
Baez 

Radiology 
Manager 
 
 

Sue 
Conroy 
 

sue.conroy@sthk.nhs.uk As above 

Assistant 
Radiology 
Manager 

Ian Sutton ian.sutton@sthk.nhs.uk As above 

Radiology 
Assistants 

 N/A  

    

Others 
involved 
in the ICT 
DM 
process 
of the 
above: 

 N/A   

Digital 
ICT Lead 

Malcolm 
Gandy  

Malcolm.Gandy3@merseywestlancs.nhs.uk  As above 
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